
 

 

First Star to the Right and Straight on Till Morningside – 6 Miles 

Ride To Then 
  0.00 START Tazza D'Oro 
  0.00 R N Highland Ave 
0.36 0.36 R At first traffic light onto Stanton Ave 
0.71 1.07 BR Morningside Ave 
0.84 1.91 R Greenwood St (traffic light) 

Hill climb option goes left 
0.06 1.97 R Jancey St 
0.64 2.61 L Hampton St 
0.18 2.79 L King Ave 
0.13 2.92 Continue King St—ignore “No Outlet” sign 
0.06 2.98 R Carry bike across sidewalk and up steps 
0.07 3.05 Continue Elgin St (cobblestone) 

Ride To Then 
0.20 3.25 L Mellon St 
0.32 3.57 BR Serpentine Dr at hairpin turn 
1.27 4.84 BL Stanton Ave 
0.90 5.74 R N Highland Ave 
0.36 6.10 FINISH Tazza D'Oro 

Hill Climb Option 
  1.91 L Greenwood St 
0.17 2.08 Turn around at Adelphia St 
0.17 2.25 Rejoin other riders at traffic light 
   

 


